OMNISMART300 &
OMNISMART500
OMNISMART700, OMNIVS800,
OMNIVS1000, SMART750USB
OMNISMART1400
Automatically Shut Down
Unattended Systems
Select models feature a built-in communication port. Use with

750/435 14 34
1500/940 5 14
* OMNIVS1500XL models will accept a single BP24V14, which is not expandable.
Runtime (minutes)
with additional external
battery pack*
200309041-- SmartPro Brochure 20 pages.qxd  12/29/2003  10:14 AM  Page 16
G
H
Backup Nominal
Time Input- AC Ethernet and/or Power
Output (Typical Output Voltage/ Receptacles Phone/DSL Input Cord Unit Shipping
Capacity Minutes) 60 Hz Frequency Quantity Comm. Surge Plug Length Dimensions Weight
Model (VA/Watts) Half/Full Load(A) Line Mode (NEMA 5-15R) Port Protection LEDs(B) (NEMA) (ft) H x W x D (in) (lb)
OmniSmart UPS Systems
OMNISMART300 300/180 17/5 120 3 1 USB 1 line (Phone/DSL) B 5-15P 6 8.5 x 5 x 6.5 15
OMNISMART500 500/300 17/5 120 6 (3 UPS/surge & 3 surge-only) 1 USB 1 line (Phone/DSL) B 5-15P 6 8.5 x 5 x 6.5 15
OMNISMART700 700/425 22/7 120 6 (3 UPS/surge & 3 surge-only) 1 USB 1 line (Phone/DSL B 5-15P 6 10.75 x 5.25 x 7.25 22
& Ethernet)
OMNISMART1050 1050/705 23/7 120 6 1 USB — A 5-15P 6 11.75 x 7.25 x 7.25 32
OMNISMART1400 1400/940 24/8 120 6 1 USB — A 5-15P 6 12.75 x 7.5 x 9 40
Omni VS (VALUE SERIES) UPS Systems
OMNIVS800 800/475 19/6 120 7 (6 UPS/surge & 1 surge-only) 1 USB 1 line (Phone/DSL) C 5-15P 6 10.75 x 5.25 x 7.25 21
OMNIVS1000 1000/500 18/5 120 8 (6 UPS/surge & 2 surge-only) 1 USB 1 line (Phone/DSL) C 5-15P 6 10.75 x 5.25 x 7.25 23
OMNIVS1500XL 1500/940 14/5+ 120 8 (6 UPS/surge & 2 surge-only) 1 USB 1 line (Phone/DSL A 5-15P 6 11.75 x 7.25 x 7.25 33
& Ethernet)
SmartPro USB UPS Systems
SMART550USB 550/300 17/5 120 6 (3 UPS/surge & 3 surge-only) 1 USB 1 line (Phone/DSL) C 5-15P 6 8.5 x 5 x 6.5 16
SMART550USBWD 550/300 17/5 120 6 (3 UPS/surge & 3 surge-only) 1 USB 1 line (Phone/DSL) C 5-15P 6 8.5 x 5 x 6.5 17